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Women / 9 / L9 s3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiara Booker233
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.075 9.1758.700 36.250
2 3 6 4 1 

1 

Hannah Drielick401
Golden City

9.075 8.625 9.4759.050 36.225
6T 4 1 1T 2 

2 

Valerie Huber404
Golden City

8.850 9.275 9.1508.675 35.950
8 1 7 5 3 

3 

Kelsey Lee243
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 8.500 8.5258.900 35.100
4 5 4 8 4 

4 

Nicole Cutino683
International Miami

9.125 7.400 9.4509.000 34.975
5 8 3 3 5 

5 

Destiny Garcia559
Top Flight BobSierra

9.075 9.150 8.1008.550 34.875
6T 2 9 10 6 

6 

McKenzie Miller119
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 7.525 9.4758.850 34.650
9 7 5 1T 7 

7 

Melaina Parsons386
World Class - FL

9.200 8.275 8.2008.650 34.325
3 6 8 9 8 

8 

Reagan Brannigan536
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 6.850 8.8258.475 33.500
1 9 10 7 9 

9 

Morgan Denofa237
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 5.900 9.0509.025 32.575
10 10 2 6 10 

10 

Paloma Vigil682
International Miami

6.000 0.000 0.0000.000 6.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 s3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kathryn Ohme252
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.125 8.7509.325 36.450
2 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Marissa Fontaine239
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.800 8.4259.200 35.725
1 2 2 8 2 

2 

Chloe Patel121
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 7.725 8.7508.625 34.050
9 5 6 5T 3 

3 

Renae Schmidt537
LaFleur's Tampa

8.975 6.950 8.5758.900 33.400
8 7 4 7 4 

4 

Stephanie Ormsby120
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 7.000 8.8508.550 33.250
10 6 7T 4 5 

5 

Hannah LeMay556
Naples Progressive

9.075 6.900 8.0508.050 32.075
4T 8 9 9 6 

6 

Alexis Waryk193
Harbor City

9.100 0.000 9.1008.550 26.750
3 9T 7T 1 7 

7 

Shelby Smith111
360 Gymnastics FL

9.000 0.000 8.9508.650 26.600
7 9T 5 3 8 

8 

Kyla Hall402
Golden City

9.075 0.000 9.0507.150 25.275
4T 9T 10 2 9 

9 

Cooper Callahan234
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 8.500 0.0009.050 17.550
11T 3 3 10T 10 

10 

Kaela Albury314
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 0.000 0.0000.000 9.025
6 9T 11T 10T 11 

11 

Katie Bloomston634
Gymnastics World

0.000 8.300 0.0000.000 8.300
11T 4 11T 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 s3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Magee539
LaFleur's Tampa

9.800 8.200 9.2509.025 36.275
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Brianna Hurrell117
Coast Elite - FL

9.275 7.325 9.3508.950 34.900
3 7 3 1 2 

2 

Chiara Licata340
TNT Jacksonville

8.500 8.575 9.0008.600 34.675
6 2 6 4 3 

3 

Cierra Koehring406
Golden City

8.700 8.925 9.0757.950 34.650
5 1 11 3 4 

4 

Jaden Haley241
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 7.175 8.7758.850 34.300
2 8 4 6 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Cody673
Bay City

8.725 7.975 8.8258.100 33.625
4 4 9 5 6 

6 

Morgen Anthony325
TNT Jacksonville

7.500 7.550 8.1758.700 31.925
9 6 5 10 7 

7 

Lana Reis347
TNT Jacksonville

8.450 6.550 7.5258.250 30.775
7 9 8 11 8 

8 

Abigail Olson194
Harbor City

8.350 0.000 8.4509.000 25.800
8 10T 2 9 9 

9 

Brinsley Hess316
Tampa Gymnastics

0.000 7.900 8.5258.000 24.425
10T 5 10 8 10 

10 

Leia Randall318
Tampa Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.6758.300 16.975
10T 10T 7 7 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 s3 grp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Kinsey319
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.925 8.7758.575 34.975
6 1 3T 1T 1 

1 

Skye Hamilton403
Golden City

9.325 8.100 8.6008.325 34.350
1 3T 6 3 2 

2 

Carina Cooper689
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.375 8.2508.600 34.075
5 2 2 7 3 

3 

Carolina Schlawiedt112
360 Gymnastics FL

9.150 8.100 7.3008.575 33.125
4 3T 3T 10 4 

4 

Jasmine McIver320
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 6.100 7.8008.725 31.900
3 6 1 8 5 

5 

Shania Ramirez346
TNT Jacksonville

8.300 5.950 8.5258.275 31.050
7 7 7 5 6 

6 

Catherine Curran672
Elite World

7.900 5.750 7.6507.325 28.625
8 8 9 9 7 

7 

Tammy Gordon110
360 Gymnastics FL

9.300 0.000 8.3008.375 25.975
2 9T 5 6 8 

8 

Paige Kinsey317
Tampa Gymnastics

0.000 6.850 8.7757.400 23.025
10T 5 8 1T 9 

9 

Lauren Andresen560
Top Flight BobSierra

7.850 0.000 8.5506.400 22.800
9 9T 11 4 10 

10 

Jennifer Teixeria557
Top Flight BobSierra

0.000 0.000 0.0006.900 6.900
10T 9T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 9 109.675 28.100 27.000 27.575 27.000
32 1 1

2 Golden City 9 108.050 27.475 26.825 26.050 27.700
13 2 4

3 Tampa Gymnastics 9 104.475 27.150 25.200 25.900 26.225
55 3 5

4 Coast Elite - FL 9 103.750 27.075 22.575 26.425 27.675
26 5 2

5 LaFleur's Tampa 9 103.175 28.125 22.000 26.400 26.650
41 6 3

6 TNT Jacksonville 9 99.200 25.250 22.675 25.575 25.700
67 4 7

7 360 Gymnastics FL 9 85.700 27.450 8.100 25.600 24.550
74 8 6

8 Top Flight BobSierra 9 64.575 16.925 9.150 21.850 16.650
88 7 8
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